
Ｓ５　小学生（３～６年生）

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

3 佐藤　帝 サトウ　ミカド 2 252 1 258 1 247 1 757

1 山根　楓來 ヤマネ　カエラ 1 254 2 256 2 242 2 752

2 中山　里歩 ナカヤマ　リホ 3 249 3 252 3 238 3 739

Ｓ５　メンズ（３～６年生）

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

5 大内　柊凛 オオウチ　シュリ 1 243 1 257 3 239 1 739

7 三浦　宏大 ミウラ　コウダイ 3 239 3 251 1 246 2 736

6 山田　悠真 ヤマダ　ユウマ 1 243 2 252 2 240 3 735
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Ｓ４　ウィメンズ中学生

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

12 七崎　凛帆 ナナサキ　リホ 2 242 1 262 1 252 1 756

11 田畑　佑衣 タバタ　ユイ 1 246 2 261 2 246 2 753

Ｓ４　メンズ中学生

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

16 齋藤　泰知 サイトウ　タイチ 2 249 1 268 1 251 1 768

17 恵田　人和 エダ　トワ 1 251 2 267 3 245 2 763

15 合歓垣　想太 ネムガキ　ソウタ 3 241 3 263 2 246 3 750
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Ｓ３　ウィメンズ１５歳～２４歳

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

21 長谷川　美妃 ハセガワ　ミキ 1 243 1 259 1 240 1 742

Ｓ３　メンズ１５歳～２９歳

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

25 稲村　潤己 イナムラ　ジュンキ 1 255 1 271 1 252 1 778
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BIB 氏名 カナ
Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位
合計得

点

順位
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順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

34 宮武　祥子 ミヤタケ　ショウコ 1 255 1 272 1 254 1 781

31 横山　由佳 ヨコヤマ　ユカ 2 251 2 268 2 250 2 769

32 鈴木　愛美 スズキ　マナミ 2 251 2 268 4 244 3 763

33 本村　あずさ モトムラ　アズサ 4 247 4 258 3 245 4 750

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

35 泉　貴史 イズミ　タカフミ 1 250 1 268 5 244 1 762

39 長田　顕一 オサダ　ケンイチ 2 249 2 267 6 243 2 759

38 小田　慎也 オダ　シンヤ 2 249 3 262 2 246 3 757

41 山内　豊 ヤマノウチ　ユタカ 4 246 5 255 1 247 4 748

37 崔　悠意 チェ　ユイ 5 242 4 256 3 245 5 743

36 後藤　裕輔 ゴトウ　ユウスケ 6 240 6 251 3 245 6 736

40 Kaewjuntuk Saipun サイプン 7 237 7 249 6 243 7 729

キロロテクニカルマッチ　ファイナル

BIB カナ
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順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

53 笹浪　久美子 ササナミ　クミコ 3 246 1 266 1 250 1 762

54 宮腰　智子 ミヤコシ　トモコ 2 249 2 265 3 245 2 759

52 林　ひとみ ハヤシ　ヒトミ 1 250 4 262 3 245 3 757

51 山根　枝佳 ヤマネ　エカ 3 246 3 264 2 246 4 756

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

61 笹浪　憲治 ササナミ　ケンジ 1 249 2 265 4 250 1 764

56 長縄　進一 ナガナワ　シンイチ 4 245 3 261 2 251 2 757

57 桜井　諭 サクライ　サトル 2 247 3 261 5 244 3 752

59 湯川　賢二 ユカワ　ケンジ 7 228 1 269 1 253 4 750

58 佐藤　博 サトウ　ヒロシ 3 246 6 250 2 251 5 747

55 ユキガ　スキー ユキガ　スキー 5 243 5 259 7 243 6 745

60 松岡　洋 マツオカ　ヒロシ 6 242 7 249 5 244 7 735

Ｓ１　メンズ４５歳～
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5

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

34 宮武　祥子 ミヤタケ　ショウコ 1 255 1 272 1 254 781 1 Ｓ２－Ｗ 1

31 横山　由佳 ヨコヤマ　ユカ 2 251 2 268 2 250 769 2 Ｓ２－Ｗ 2

32 鈴木　愛美 スズキ　マナミ 2 251 2 268 4 244 763 3 Ｓ２－Ｗ 3

53 笹浪　久美子 ササナミ　クミコ 3 246 1 266 1 250 762 1 Ｓ１－Ｗ 4

54 宮腰　智子 ミヤコシ　トモコ 2 249 2 265 3 245 759 2 Ｓ１－Ｗ 5

52 林　ひとみ ハヤシ　ヒトミ 1 250 4 262 3 245 757 3 Ｓ１－Ｗ 6

3 佐藤　帝 サトウ　ミカド 2 252 1 258 1 247 757 1 Ｓ５－Ｗ 7

51 山根　枝佳 ヤマネ　エカ 3 246 3 264 2 246 756 4 Ｓ１－Ｗ 8

12 七崎　凛帆 ナナサキ　リホ 2 242 1 262 1 252 756 1 Ｓ４－Ｗ 9

11 田畑　佑衣 タバタ　ユイ 1 246 2 261 2 246 753 2 Ｓ４－Ｗ 10

1 山根　楓來 ヤマネ　カエラ 1 254 2 256 2 242 752 2 Ｓ５－Ｗ 11

33 本村　あずさ モトムラ　アズサ 4 247 4 258 3 245 750 4 Ｓ２－Ｗ 12

21 長谷川　美妃 ハセガワ　ミキ 1 243 1 259 1 240 742 1 Ｓ３－Ｗ 13

2 中山　里歩 ナカヤマ　リホ 3 249 3 252 3 238 739 3 Ｓ５－Ｗ 14
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オーバーオールリザルト

戦第

カナ
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氏名 クラス合計得点

Short(共通)



5

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

25 稲村　潤己 イナムラ　ジュンキ 1 255 1 271 1 252 778 1 Ｓ３－Ｍ 1

16 齋藤　泰知 サイトウ　タイチ 2 249 1 268 1 251 768 1 Ｓ４－Ｍ 2

61 笹浪　憲治 ササナミ　ケンジ 1 249 2 265 4 250 764 1 Ｓ１－Ｍ 3

17 恵田　人和 エダ　トワ 1 251 2 267 3 245 763 2 Ｓ４－Ｍ 4

35 泉　貴史 イズミ　タカフミ 1 250 1 268 5 244 762 1 Ｓ２－Ｍ 5

39 長田　顕一 オサダ　ケンイチ 2 249 2 267 6 243 759 2 Ｓ２－Ｍ 6

38 小田　慎也 オダ　シンヤ 2 249 3 262 2 246 757 3 Ｓ２－Ｍ 7

56 長縄　進一 ナガナワ　シンイチ 4 245 3 261 2 251 757 2 Ｓ１－Ｍ 8

57 桜井　諭 サクライ　サトル 2 247 3 261 5 244 752 3 Ｓ１－Ｍ 9

59 湯川　賢二 ユカワ　ケンジ 7 228 1 269 1 253 750 4 Ｓ１－Ｍ 10

15 合歓垣　想太 ネムガキ　ソウタ 3 241 3 263 2 246 750 3 Ｓ４－Ｍ 11

41 山内　豊 ヤマノウチ　ユタカ 4 246 5 255 1 247 748 4 Ｓ２－Ｍ 12

58 佐藤　博 サトウ　ヒロシ 3 246 6 250 2 251 747 5 Ｓ１－Ｍ 13

55 ユキガ　スキー ユキガ　スキー 5 243 5 259 7 243 745 6 Ｓ１－Ｍ 14

37 崔　悠意 チェ　ユイ 5 242 4 256 3 245 743 5 Ｓ２－Ｍ 15

5 大内　柊凛 オオウチ　シュリ 1 243 1 257 3 239 739 1 Ｓ５－Ｍ 16

7 三浦　宏大 ミウラ　コウダイ 3 239 3 251 1 246 736 2 Ｓ５－Ｍ 17

36 後藤　裕輔 ゴトウ　ユウスケ 6 240 6 251 3 245 736 6 Ｓ２－Ｍ 18

6 山田　悠真 ヤマダ　ユウマ 1 243 2 252 2 240 735 3 Ｓ５－Ｍ 19

60 松岡　洋 マツオカ　ヒロシ 6 242 7 249 5 244 735 7 Ｓ１－Ｍ 20

40 Kaewjuntuk Saipun サイプン 7 237 7 249 6 243 729 7 Ｓ２－Ｍ 21
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